

Ex. No. 60532/2016
GURSHARAN BUGGAL
Vs. SATPAL BUGGAL

29.11.2024

Present: Sh. Praveen Suri, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Arvind Pandey, Ld. Counsel for objector
(through VC).
None for LR's of deceased JD.

Put up for consideration with connected case on
24.01.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
29.11.2024