

Ex. No. 60532/2016
Gursharan Buggal Vs.
Satpal Buggal

13.05.2026

Present: Sh. Sukhmeet Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
 Sh. Arvind Pandey, Ld. Counsel for objector.
 None for LRs of deceased JD.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. Counsel for objector due to some exigency. Although it is opposed, however, the matter is being adjourned by granting one opportunity to the objector side to argue.

Put up for arguments on **06.06.2026 at 12:00 PM.**

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
13.05.2026